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Women / 5 / Jr F
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilou Pelloux-Gervais5403
Airborne

9.350 9.300 9.2509.325 37.225
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Audrey Wong5421
Champions

9.275 9.200 9.3009.050 36.825
4 3 3 2 2 

2 

Kylie Holzman5401
Accel

9.375 9.175 9.1008.700 36.350
1 4 6T 7 3 

3 

Abigail Pina5420
CSC - Great Oaks

9.050 9.225 9.1258.550 35.950
11T 2 10 6 4 

4 

Makayla Bettencourt5426
TEC

9.050 8.250 9.2259.000 35.525
11T 13 4 4 5 

5 

Margarita Ojeda5425
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.350 9.3758.600 35.325
14 11 8T 1 6 

6 

Elise Hong5440
Peninsula

9.175 7.550 9.2009.300 35.225
5T 16 2 5 7 

7 

Isabel McGaughy5435
High Definition

9.175 8.475 9.0758.400 35.125
5T 7T 13 8T 8 

8 

Kylie DeMartini5432
Gymtowne

9.050 8.325 9.0258.700 35.100
11T 12 6T 11 9 

9 

Allison Young5419
CSC - Great Oaks

9.150 8.575 9.0758.125 34.925
8T 6 14 8T 10 

10 

Sierra Fitt5427
Elevate

8.750 8.400 8.8258.750 34.725
16 10 5 14 11 

11 

Jayden Merritt5447
Thrive

9.100 8.100 8.9508.500 34.650
10 14 11 12T 12 

12 

Scarlet Hunsaker5431
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.600 9.0508.050 34.600
15 5 15 10 13 

13 

Abigail McWherter5411
Byers Roseville

9.325 7.275 8.9508.450 34.000
3 18 12 12T 14 

14 

Haleigh Baxter5413
Byers Roseville

9.175 8.425 7.8508.000 33.450
5T 9 16 18 15 

15 

Melissa Garcia5428
Elevate

9.150 7.975 8.6757.500 33.300
8T 15 17 15 16 

16 

Savana Hampton5448
Tricks Folsom

8.700 8.475 8.6507.350 33.175
17 7T 18 16 17 

17 

Alicia Deras5429
Golden Bear

8.450 7.300 8.6008.600 32.950
18 17 8T 17 18 

18 
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